
Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 76815420

Data publicarii	20.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 368,92 RON - 368,92 RON

Descriere: 1 Fisa aptitudine 19 buc 80,000 0,84034 67,23 2 Fisa SSM 19 buc 10,000 2,10084 21,01 3 Pix 19 buc 10,000 2,10084 21,01 4 Creta 19 buc 4,000 12,60504 50,42 5 Marker 19 buc 10,000 5,04202 50,42 6 Parcurs A5 scoala 19 buc 4,000 8,19328 32,77 7 Spirala 19 buc 30,000 0,84034 25,21 8 Plic DI 19 buc 50,000 0,25210 12,61 9 Folie tractoare140*65 19 buc 1,000 88,23529 88,24 Total: 368,92
